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Sr. Name & Designation Organization Email Address 

1 
Mr. Ahmed Sharif 

Enam,Senior Officer 
 

Rahimafrooz 
Renewable 
Energy Ltd. 

 

ahmed.sharif@rahimafrooz.com 
 

Dhaka, 
Bangladesh 

 

2 Mr. Gaurav Khare Self astartupenterprise@gmail.com Delhi, India 

3 
Mr. J. Raja, 

Assistant Director 

National 
Power 

Training 
Institute 
(NPTI) 

jrajaj1980@gmail.com 
Haryana, 

India 

4 
Mr. Jaideep Singh, 

Dy. Manager (T) 

Central 
Board of 
Irrigation 

and Power 
CBIP 

jaideep@cbip.org 
New Delhi, 

India 

5 
Mr. Mahesh Manohar 

Kulkarni, 
Director 

Community 
Health 

Mission 
reply.mahesh@yahoo.co.in 

New Delhi, 
India 

6 
Mr. Mulpuru Prudhvi 

Krishna, 
Junior Engineer 

M/s 
Mohanarupa 

Power 
Project 
Pvt.Ltd. 

prudhvi.mulpuru19@gmail.com 
Vijayawada , 

India 



7 Mr. Naveen Kaushal Self nkaushal@hotmail.com 
Chhattisgarh 

India 

8 
Mr. Pratik Vyas,  

Student Engineering 
Self Pratik.vyas89@gmail.com 

 
Mandhya 
Pradesh, 

India 

9 
Mr. Pramod Kumar 

Behera, 
 Scientist /Engineer- SC 

Space 
Applications 
Centre ISRO, 
Ahmedabad 

siku.pramod.131@gmail.com 
Gujarat, 

India 

10 
Ms. Poonam Mishra, 

Unit Head – Water and 
Habitat 

International 
Committee 
of the Red 
Cross (The 

ICRC) 

pmishra@icrc.org, 
mishrapoonam3 76@gmail.com 

New Delhi , 
India 

11 
Mrs. Savita Gahlot, 

Educationist 

Intellect 
Accrual 

Academy 
Savcompet@gmail.com 

New Delhi , 
India 

12 Mr. Tejasvi Verma 
Sloan 

Solutions 
Pvt.Ltd. 

tejasvi.verma771@gmail.com 
New Delhi,  

India 

 

mailto:pmishra@icrc.org

